
From: Sharpe, Rachael Rachael.Sharpe@westsuffolk.gov.uk
Subject: Message sent on behalf of Cllr David Taylor - Christmas bin collections

Date: 29 November 2024 at 13:17
To:

Wednesday 25 December Friday 27 December 2 days late
Thursday 26 December Saturday 28 December 2 days late
Friday 27 December Monday 30 December 3 days late

Usual collection ChangeRevised collection

Monday 30 December Tuesday 31 December 1 day late
Tuesday 31 December Thursday 2 January 2 days late
Wednesday 1 January Friday 3 January 2 days late
Thursday 2 January Saturday 4 January 2 days late
Friday 3 January Monday 6 January 3 days late
Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January 1 day late
Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January 1 day late
Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January 1 day late
Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 1 day late
Friday 10 January Saturday 11 January 1 day late
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